
Judge's Signatures

2015 Level 3/5 District Championships
Meet Results
Oct 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/20/2015 1:55:26 PM

Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Garza202
WOGA Gymnastics

9.950 9.800 9.6759.800 39.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lexi Ann Simmonds213
WOGA Gymnastics

9.825 9.475 9.3009.675 38.275
2 3 2T 5 2 

2 

Lila Nau245
Eagle Gymnastics

9.525 9.325 9.5509.675 38.075
6T 6T 3T 2 3 

3 

Sophie Chanon283
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.600 9.2009.575 37.900
7T 2 4 6T 4 

4 

Trinity Emmett328
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.750 9.200 9.4259.225 37.600
3 9T 10T 4 5 

5 

Lauryn Lambert136
Golden Grip

9.550 9.200 9.2009.225 37.175
5 10T 11T 7T 6 

6 

Ava Staten158
Precision

9.450 9.000 9.2009.350 37.000
8 13T 7 8T 7 

7 

Andrea Yan135
NE Texas Elite

9.575 9.450 9.4508.400 36.875
4 4 15T 3 8 

8 

Ella Bowman162
Zenith

9.025 9.300 9.1509.375 36.850
17 8 6 11 9 

9 

Karlee McHughes116
Texas Best 

9.125 9.325 9.0509.225 36.725
16 7T 12T 13 10 

10 

Lillie Kellam330
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.1009.325 36.675
14T 14T 8T 12 11 

11 

Xaviuna Lane137
Golden Grip

9.350 9.075 8.8009.425 36.650
11T 12 5 16 12 

12 

Julianna Forshaw329
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.2009.325 36.525
9 19 9T 9T 13 

13 

Kristen Leigh185
Eagle's Wings 

8.800 8.975 9.2009.000 35.975
18 16 13 10T 14 

14 

Cami Sewell156
Precision

9.375 9.400 8.4008.250 35.425
10 5 17 17 15 

15 

Taylor Jones131
NE Texas Elite

9.350 9.150 8.8508.050 35.400
12T 11 19 14 16 

16 

Megan Wente161
Precision

9.300 9.000 8.1508.650 35.100
13 15T 14 18 17 

17 

Delaney Owens187
Eagle's Wings 

8.650 8.750 8.8258.400 34.625
19 18 16T 15 18 

18 

Samantha Simmons167
Zenith

9.250 8.850 8.0508.200 34.350
15T 17 18 19 19 

19 
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